OLP-87/87P
SmartClass™ Fiber PON Power Meter and Microscope
The JDSU OLP-87 is an FTTx/PON power meter for use in qualifying, activating, and
troubleshooting B-PON, E-PON, G-PON, and next-generation, high-speed 10 G
PONs such as XG-PON and 10G-EPON networks. As part of the JDSU SmartClass
Fiber family, the OLP-87 combines a high-performance λ-selective FTTx/PON
meter with pass/fail fiber inspection analysis into one portable solution. These com-
bined capabilities guarantee service providers a lifetime of system performance from

7
Smartclass Fiber OLP-87/87P
Ordering Information
Stand-Alone Units
Part Number	 Description
2305/01	 OLP-87 FTTx power meter 1310/1490 nm,
PC
2305/21	 OLP-87 FTTx power meter 1310/1490 nm,
APC
2305/26	 OLP-87 FTTx power meter 1310/1490 nm,
SC-APC
2305/11	 OLP-87 FTTx power meter
1310/1490/1550 nm, PC
2305/31	 OLP-87 FTTx power meter
1310/1490/1550 nm, APC
2305/36	 OLP-87 FTTx power meter
1310/1490/1550 nm, SC-APC
2306/36 	 OLP-87P FTTX power meter, dual-mag
patch cord module, 1310/1490/1550 nm,
SC-APC
2305/66 	 OLP-87 XG-PON power meter
1310/1270/1490/1550/1578 nm, SC-APC
2306/66 	 OLP-87P XG-PON power meter, dual-mag
patch cord module 1310/1270/1490/
1550/1578 nm, SC-APC, PCM
Kits
FIT-8726	 OLP-87 1310/1490 SC-APC basic kit
FIT-8726-PRO	 OLP-87 1310/1490 SC-APC pro kit
FIT-8736	 OLP-87 1310/1490/1550 SC-APC basic kit
FIT-8736-PRO	 OLP-87 1310/1490/1550 SC-APC pro kit
FIT-8736P-PRO	 OLP-87P 1310/1490/1550 SC-APC, pro kit
FIT-8766	 OLP-87 XG-PON power meter 1310/1490/
1550/1270/1578 nm SC-APC, basic kit
FIT-8766-PRO	 OLP-87 XG-PON power meter 1310/1490/
1550/1270/1578 nm SC-APC, pro kit
FIT-8766P-PRO	 OLP-87P XG-PON power meter 1310/1490/
1550/1270/1578 nm SC-APC, pro kit
Included Items
Standalone Units
SmartClass Fiber instrument